PAGE 1 OF 21� 0526 PH-1785
1-800-295-5510
uline.comSCISSOR LIFT TRUCK
H-1785
FRAME DIAGRAM
Para Español, vea páginas 8-14.
Pour le français, consulter les pages 15-21.
17

7
78
4
3
6
PAGE 2 OF 21� 0526 PH-1785
SCISSOR LIFT TRUCK
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-1785
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
1 Screw 1 ---------- 1
2 Bolt 2 H-1785-BOLT2 JF-CJPT#2:BOLT
3 Washer 4 H-1785P3WASH 3
4 Nut 6 H-1785P4NUT 4
5 Bushing 2 H-1785-P19 JF-QJD-PT#19
6 Foot 2 H-1785FOOT 6
7 Keep-Off Ring 8 H-1785-7 7
8 Pin 2 ---------- 8
9a Prop Arm 1 H-1785-PROAQ JF-CJPT#9A
12a Prop Arm 2 ---------- 12A
13 Bearing 4 H-1785-13 13
14 Wheel 2 H-1785-14 14
15 Shaft 2 H-2507-P15 15
16 Roller 4 H-1785-PT16 PT16 JF-CJ
17 Bushing 4 H-1785-17 17
18a Frame 1 ---------- 18A
19 Washer 2 H-1785-11 19
20 Bushing 4 ---------- 20
21 Bolt 2 ---------- 21

PAGE 3 OF 21� 0526 PH-1785
SCISSOR LIFT TRUCK
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-1785
HANDLE DIAGRAM
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
A Handle Assembly 1 H-1785-23 ----------
1 Blade Spring 1 H-1785-602 602
2 Roller 1 H-1785-P#2 603
3 Elastic Pin 1 H-1785-P#3 604
4 Elastic Pin 1 H-1785-P#4 605
5 Elastic Pin 1 H-1785-P#5 606
6 Elastic Pin 1 H-1785-P#6 607
7 Handle 1 H-1785-P#7 608
8 Pull Rod 1 H-1785-609 609
9 Handle Tube* 1 H-1785-23 ----------
10 Screw 3 H-1785-632 632
11 Lock Washer 3 H-1785-633 633
12 Chain Assembly 1 H-1785-612 612
	 *Part of a kit.
3
8
4

1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-1785
PUMP ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
A Pump Complete 1 H-1785-22 PA
1 Dust Ring – 1⁄"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
2 Y-Ring – 1⁄"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
3 Pump Cylinder 1 H-1785-P3 P3
4 O-Ring – 1¾"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
5 Screw 1 H-1785-P5 P5
6 Washer – 1/6"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
7 Pump Plunger 1 H-1785-P7 P7
8 Y-Ring – 1⁄"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
9 Mandril 1 H-1785-P9 P9
10 Spring 1 H-1785-P10 P10
11 Pump Plunger 1 H-1785-P11 P11
12 O-Ring – 7/10"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
13 Shaft 1 H-2507-PA13 JF-QJD-PT#13
14 Pressure Frame 1 H-1785-PFRM P14
15 Pin 2 H-2507-PA15 JF-QJD-PT#15
16 Bushing 1 H-1785-P16 P16
17 Roller 1 H-1785-P17 P17
18 Pin 1 H-2507-PA18 JF-QJD-PT#18
19 Bushing 2 H-1785-P19 P19
20 Shaft 1 H-1785-P20 P20
21 Pin 2 H-1785-P21 P21
22 Screw 1 H-1785-P22 P22
23 Washer – 2/5"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
24 Screw 1 H-1785-P24 P24
25 Spring 1 H-1785-P25 P25
26 Spring Seat 1 H-1785-P26 P26
27 Steel Ball 1 H-1785-P27 P27
28 Steel Ball 2 H-1785-P28 P28
29 Seat Of Valve 1 H-1785-P29 P29
30 Seat Of Valve 1 H-1785-P30 P30
31 Spindle Of Valve 1 H-1785-P31 P31
32 Spring 1 H-1785-P32 P32
33 Washer – 3/4"* 4 H-1785-SKIT ----------
34 Screw 3 H-1785-P34 P34
35 Steel Ball 1 H-1785-P35 P35
36 Retaining Ring 1 H-1785-P77A P77A
37 Spring 1 H-1785-P37 P37
38 Pin 1 H-1785-PIN JF-QJD-PT#38

PAGE 6 OF 21� 0526 PH-1785
SCISSOR LIFT TRUCK
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-1785
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
39 Bearing 1 H-1785-P39A P39A
40 Supporting Base 1 ---------- P40A
41 Base Of Turning Wheel 1 ---------- P41A
42 Bolt 1 ---------- P42
43 Nut 1 ---------- P43
44 Wheel 2 H-1785-P44 P44
45 Bearing 4 H-2507-45 P45
46 Half Cirque 4 H-2507-46 P46
47 Washer 2 H-2507-47 P47
48 Retaining Ring for Axle 2 H-2507-48 P48
49 Dust Cover 2 H-2507-49 P49
50 O-Ring – 3/10"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
51 Valve Sleeve 1 H-1785-P51 P51
52 O-Ring – 1/4"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
53 Strike Pin 1 H-1785-P53 P53
54 Spring 1 H-1785-P54 P54
55 Screw 1 H-1785-P55 P55
56 Nut 1 H-1785-P56 P56
57 Lever Plate 1 H-1785-P57 P57
58 Base 1 ---------- P58A
59 Screw 1 H-1785-P59KT P59KIT
60 Piston Rod* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
61 Steel Ball – 3/4"* 1 H-1785-P61 61, 60-74
62 O-Ring – 1⁄"* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
63 O-Ring – 2¼"* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
64 Cylinder Liner* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
65 Y-Ring – 2¼"* 2 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
66 Dust Ring – 2⁄"* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
67 Dust Ring – 1⁄"* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
68 Y-Ring – 1⁄"* 2 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
69 Cylinder* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
70 Bushing* 1 H-1785-CYLDR 60-74
71 Dust Ring 1 H-1785P71A P71A
72 Y-Ring – 1¾"* 2 H-1785-SKIT ----------
73 Cylinder 1 ---------- P73A
74 Bushing 1 H-1785P74A P74A
75 Spring 1 H-1785-P75 P75
76 O-Ring – 2/5"* 1 H-1785-SKIT ----------
PUMP ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST CONTINUED